1GSEP1S

17:18:16 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SCURCE

LAUREL 10SEP19

LA

ORDER QF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

£2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfacta

3

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
7

3
1
2
OFFICIAL

7/3

OFFICIAL
7/3/1

OFFICIAL
7/3/1/2

Win

10.40

$2.00 PAYS
23.890

$1.00 PAYS
43.70

$1.00 PAYS
258,40

AmT/MA3Z 19.7.0

108EP19

(US Dollars}
Place

41.00 PAYS
11.90

$0.50 PAYS
21.85

$0.10 PAYS
25.84

Show

2.60
2.60
3.60

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

i
}
{




105EPLY

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10SEP19

RACE : 2

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES ; 8

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 8

2nd 1

3rd 7

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICZIAL
8/1

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/1/7

Superfecta
CPPICIAL
8/1/7/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
7/8

$2

$1.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPCRT
17:42:45(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

.0C PAYS

10.20

00 PAYS
23.50

00 PAYS
56.30

.00 PAYS

25.290

108EP19

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Dollazrs)

$1.

0.

$0.

S1.

Place

2.80
3.8¢0

00 PAYS

5.10

50 PAYS
11,75

10 PAYS
5.63

00 PAYS
12.60

Show

2.80
3.40
4.20

{(US Decllars}

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCO0OO2
PAGE# 1



16SEP19
18:13:19 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 105EP19

RACE ; 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/8/2/9

Daily Deouble
OFFICTAL
B/4

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
i0.00

00 PAYS
83.60

00 PAYS
453.90

00 PAYS
24.20

10S8EP19

AMT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Doliars)

81,

50,

$50.

1.

Place

2,860
4.60

00 PAYS

5.00

50 PAYS
41.80

10 PAYS
45,39

00 PAYS
12.10

(T8

(Us

(us

(Gs

Show

3.00
4.00
7.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOOC2
PAGE# 1



1O08EPLY
18:45:59 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10SEP1S9

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHEDR RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 7

2nd 1

3rd 3

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/3/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4 /7

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

0 PAYS
47.490

00 PAYS
76.00

00 PAYS
367.80

G0 PAYS
16.20

10SEP19

AMT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

§1.

50.

30,

$1.

Place

2.60
11.900

00 PAYS

232.70

50 PAYS
38.00

10 PAYS
36.78

00 PAYS
8.10

(us

(us

{us

{us

Show

2.40
6.00
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1



10SEP19
19:17:28 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 108EP19

RACE : &

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st [

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/2/7

Daily Double
OQFFICIAL
7/6

52,

31,

S,

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

21.20

CQ PAYS
118.80

00 PAYS
360.3¢C

00 PAYS
712.290

00 PAYS
121.60

108EP1S

AMT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

1i.40
19.80

00 PAYS

59.40

50 PAYS
180.15

1C PAYS
71.22

0C PAYS
60.80

(Us

{us

{(us

(Us

Show

6.00
6.40
3.60

Dollars}

Pollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



10SEP19
19:44:42 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10SEP19

RACE : &

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 2

2nad 1

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/5/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

82,

$1.

S1.

$2.,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
8z2.80

00 PAYS
576.30

00 PAYS
4627.80

00 PAYS
52.40

108EP19

AMT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

1.

Place

2.40
15.60

00 PAYS

41.490

50 PAYS
288,15

10 PAYS
469.78

00 PAYS
26.20

(Us

(Us

(us

(Gs

Show

2.10
3.0¢
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollarxs)

Dollars)

PRCODOD2
PAGE# 1



